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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/PLACEMAKING/BRANDING/MARKETING City Council Regular Meetings 

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND BUDGET City Council Special Meetings

HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS Holidays

INCLUSIVENESS, COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT, AND GOVERNMENTAL PROCESSES
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 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/PLACEMAKING/BRANDING/MARKETING City Council Regular Meetings 

  FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND BUDGET City Council Special Meetings
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION
Tues., October 27 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., November 3 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., November 4
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee - Cancelled

Mon., November 9 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., November 10 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., November 11
Financial Performance and Budget Committee - Cancelled 
due to holiday

Tues., November 17 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., November 18 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., November 18 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 2 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Thurs., November 19
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Mon., November 23 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., November 24 City Council - Cancelled due to Holiday
Tues., December 1 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., December 2
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Tues., December 8 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., December 9 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Thurs., December 10 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Mon., December 14 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., December 15 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., December 16 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Thurs., December 17
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Tues., December 22 City Council - Cancelled due to Holiday

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Mon., December 28 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., January 5 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., January 6
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., January 11 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 12 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., January 13 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., January 14 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 19 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., January 20 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., January 21
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., January 25 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 26 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., February 2 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., February 3
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., February 8 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., February 9 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., February 10 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., February 11 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., February 16 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., February 17 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., February 18
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., February 22 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Tues., February 23 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., March 2 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., March 3
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., March 8 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., March 9 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., March 10 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., March 11 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., March 16 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., March 17 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., March 18
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., March 22 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., March 23 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., April 6 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., April 7
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., April 8 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Mon., April 12 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., April 13 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., April 14 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., April 20 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., April 21 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., April 22
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., April 26 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., April 27 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR 
MEETING NOTES DEPT

Tues., Nov. 3, 2020  Election Day

1 p.m.

Discussion Calendar - Agreement with Zenon Environmental 
Corporation (aka) SUEZ Water Technologies and Solutions, 
Ontario, Canada, for $4,700,160 for additional six million gallons 
per day of LEAPmbr ZEEWEED 500D membrane bioreactors for 
wastewater treatment 10 minutes PW

Discussion Calendar - Councilmembers Fierro and Hemenway 
recommend presentation by ad-hoc community task force of 
police reform findings and recommendations - Restructure and 
strengthen Community Police Review Commission - Referral to 
Community Police Review Commission and City Council 
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 10 minutes CC
Closed Sessions

Tues., Nov. 10, 2020  

1 p.m.

Review Proclamation of Local Emergency regarding COVID-19 - 
Continue Local Emergency - Return to Council in 30 days with 
further review 5 minutes CM

 

Discussion Calendar - CalPERS resolution and ordinance 
introduction to implement cost-sharing provision of additional 2 
percent for all Tier 1 Fire employees 5 minutes HR

6:15 p.m. Consent Calendar - Campaign contributions limit ICGC 10/7/20 CLK/CA

Public Hearing - Good Neighbor Guidelines for siting industrial 
facilities and related Zoning and Specific Plan Amendments 10 minutes Requested by M. Taylor CED

Tues., Nov. 17, 2020  
1 p.m. Public Hearing - Anuual Levy for Downtown BID 5 minutes FIN

Discussion Calendar - Appropriate $125,000,000 from Electric 
Fund to RTRP Account for Riverside Transmission Reliability 
Project components including Wilderness Substation 10 minutes PU

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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